
Kit list for UK Adventure                                            
 
 
Clothing 
Take plenty of clothing in case of wet weather. Clothing should be old. 

 Nightwear 

 Underwear 

 Socks, including over ankle length   

 2 or more fleeces / Sweatshirts  

 3 T-shirts  

 1 Long sleeved T-shirt  

 3 pairs of old trousers (not jeans) 2 for activities, one for evening 

 2 pairs of shorts 
 2 pairs of trainers (1 for wet activities)  

 1 pair of shoes or trainers for indoors  

 Waterproof jacket 

 Baseball cap / Hat 

 Swimwear 

 1 set of Disco Clothes 

 School hoody  
 

Other Essentials 

 Sleeping bag & pillow 

 Wash bag (soap & toothbrush etc.)  

 2 Large towels 

 Torch & batteries 

 Plastic bottle for drinks 

 Sunscreen 

 Small Bag/Rucksack 

 Labelled plastic bags / bin liners (for wet/dirty items) 
 
 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………... 

 
Year 6 Key Dates – Summer Term 2019 

 
INSET Day Tuesday 23rd April 

Bank holiday Monday Monday 6th May 

SATs testing week 13th – 16th May 

PGL, Isle of Wight 20th – 24th May 

Half term  27th May – 31st May  

Sports Day Friday 5th July 

Report collection Thursday 11th July 

Leavers’ show and park day Friday 12th July, 9.15am 

Retreat – children to be dropped off and 
picked up from the South London Scout 
Centre 

Monday 15th July 

Leavers’ service and BBQ Tuesday 16th July, 7pm 

Year 6 day off Wednesday 17th July 

Year 6 leavers’ trip Thursday 18th July 

Last day of term Friday 19th July, 2pm 
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